Last
Abbitt
Acheampong
Adepoju
Akhubula
Albro
Allen
Anderson
Anderson
Anstett
Arif
Armbruster
Armstrong
Avila
Baker
Ball
Ball
Barnett
Beers
Bellinger
Benish
Bennett
Berg
Bickley
Billen
Bisson
Bland
Blankenship
Boone
Brady
Brewer
Brinson
Brown
Brown
Brunsdon
Brunskill
Bulfer

Burns

Burrows-Smith

Campbell

First
Michael
Boakye
Olufemi
Frank
Breonna
Susan
Allison
Magellan
Kenneth
Khurram
Jacy
Cody
Jeffrey
Steven
Kenneth
Michael
Gregory
Jacqueline
Debbie
Kathleen
Christopher
Joshua
Nathaniel
Clinton
Robert
Brent
Glenn
Susan
Michael
Keri
Michael
Eric
John
Brandon
Matthew
Andrew
Jason
Mary
Michael

Position
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
LPN
Classification Specialist
Corrections Deputy
Medical Assistant
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Records Technician
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Sergeant
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Nursing Supervisor
Booking Support Officer
Corrections Deputy
Records Supervisor
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Public Info & Records Spec.
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
MHP Lead
Control Room Officer

Corrections Deputy
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SCSO#
6118
6179
6323
7259
7145
6150
7174
6100
6041
7242
6240
6329
6112
6154
6087
6078
6099
6103
7043
7137
6173
7214
6321
6176
6180
6270
6135
7061
6377
6354
6385
6152
6295
6375
6373
6363
7138
7034
6191



Carlson
Carrell
Carroll
Cavaleri
Cazac
Cerfus
Cha
Chambers
Chavez
Chen
Chenault
Chesney
Cicero
Cole
Colombi
Compton
Cook
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Craig
Crew
Crocker
Croft
Cross
Crowe
Curtis
Daoust
Davis
deGuzman
Del Rosario
Delamerced
Deleon
Delgado
Delosreyes
Dennis
Depano
Diaz
Dilley

Dizon

Rick
Charles
leffrey
Vincent
lon
Wendy
Koumeng (Gao)
Keith
Elias
Samuel
Alma
Chicara
Dawn
Troy
Dianne
Joseph
Joshua
Cheryl
Dean
Robin
Holly
Jon
Samantha
Rhonda
Freeman
John
Brad
Jason
Christopher
Bernard
Lennon
Gabriel
Rogelio
Sarah
Joey
Richard
Andre
Javier
Shannon
Milea

Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
RN

Sergeant

Sheriffs Finance Manager

RN

Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Control Room Officer
Corrections Deputy

Corrections Deputy

Booking Support Officer

Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
LPN

Corrections Deputy
Control Room Officer
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy

Corrections Deputy

Classification Specialist

LPN
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6080
6045
6055
6092
6386
6182
6357
6127
6292
6144
7121
6338
7179
7217
6189
6362
6250
6058
6069
6060
6353
6145
7192
6212
6340
7065
6298
6165
6382
6171
6222
7153
6219
7195
6238
6208
6370
6172
7031
7062



Downing Alonzo Captain 6071

Downing Jamie Control Room Officer 7042
Dumas Sonya Accounting Tech Il 7241
Dunham Benjamin Corrections Deputy 6384
Dunlap David Corrections Deputy 6279
Espinoza-Landa Amanda Storekeeper 7084
Estrada Nava Carlos Corrections Deputy 6334
Evans Colby Corrections Deputy 6164
Ezeonu Okechukwu Corrections Deputy 6065
Fairfax Curtis Corrections Deputy 6297
Farrell Rebecca Corrections Deputy 6324
Ferguson Cameron Corrections Deputy 6381
Feucht Valerie Booking Support Officer 7250
Fletcher Andrew Corrections Deputy 6098
Fletcher Connie Corrections Deputy 6086
Flyunt Mikhail Corrections Deputy 6228
Frazier Andrew Corrections Deputy 6096
Fredericksen Kenneth Corrections Deputy 6273
Furrow Matthew Control Room Officer 7150
Garka Randall Corrections Deputy 6084
Geary Kaitlin Corrections Deputy 6162
Gibson Kelly Booking Support Officer 7220
Gilstrap Milissa Control Room Officer 7074
Gloor Brandon Corrections Deputy 6327
Gomez Antonio Corrections Deputy 6217
Griffith Scott Corrections Deputy 6121
Guerrero Marquez Yaret Corrections Deputy 6319
Gutierrez Gabriel Corrections Deputy 6383
Hall David Captain 6107
Hamill Cecilia Mental Health Professional 7256
Hansen Adam Corrections Deputy 6251
Hansen Paul Corrections Deputy 6188
Hart William Corrections Deputy 6220
Hassing Amy Corrections Deputy 6114
Haugstad Jeremy Corrections Deputy 6089
Hecht Rick Corrections Deputy 6026
Hendricksen Raymond Corrections Deputy 6374
Henry Derek Corrections Deputy 6054
Hermann Read Control Room Officer 7243
Hilderbrand Alex Corrections Deputy 6355
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Hillblom
Hoff
Holland
Hopf
Hovey
Hughes
Hunstiger
Hunter
llaban
lvey
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Jones
Joplin
Jutte
Kane
Kane
Kane (Quick)
Karrenberg
Kenna
Kenyon
Kollar
Kosnosky
Kostelecky
Kugel
Kullberg (Phillips)
Kuo
Larkin
Layton
Lee
Leopold
Leslie
Lewis
Liang
Lopez
Lundi
Lusk
Luszey

Lyman

Shane
Jacob
Dana
Rodney
Sherrell
Ryan
William
Jason
Ceejay
Kenneth
Lea
Roger
Marc
Taylor
Charlotte
Russell
George
Jamie
Didy
Peter
Christopher
Lance
Joshua
David
Autumn
Amanda
Malia
Ken

Jay
Heather
Jea
John
Samuel
Scott
Bradlee
Mariette
Christopher
Betty
Travis

Isagani

Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Lieutenant
Storekeeper
Corrections Deputy
Sergeant
Corrections Deputy
Booking Support Officer
Sergeant
Storekeeper
Bureau Chief
Sergeant
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
RN

Inmate Accounts Tech |
Programs Asst Il
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
RN

Sergeant
Classification Specialist
Corrections Deputy
Sergeant
Corrections Deputy
RN

Corrections Deputy
RN

Corrections Deputy

Corrections Deputy
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6341
6185
6117
6312
6088
6310
6046
6119
6359
6106
7045
6126
6128
6313
7253
6170
7258
6085
6169
6360
6136
6247
6229
6028
7139
7071
7105
6178
6097
7118
6262
7106
6308
6255
6349
7223
6035
7063
6284
6221



Machyo
Malo
Manchester
Marler
Marrero
Martin
Mason
Maxell
McAllister
McAllister
McCracken
McDonald
Mcintyre
McKinney
Meader
Miczek
Miele

Miles

Miles
Miller
Miller
Mitchell
Moll
Moody
Moormeier
Moormeier
Morgenstern
Mount
Munson
Murray
Mwange
Nasin
Nawa'a
Nguyen
Nicholas
Nikolina
Njau

Norris

O' Sullivan

Oberg

Collins
Trevor
Justin
Roxanne
Joyce
Jodi
Wayne
Carmela
Darin
Heidi
Tana
Melissa
John (Craig)
Megan
Debbie
Stephanie
William
Christopher
Donna (Gina)
Dan
Donald
Charles
Clinton
Bernard
Elliott
Jean
Mark
Merrilea
Todd
Shaun
John
Camille
Alana
Chauluan
Stuart
Nadezhda
Salome
James
Michael

Glenn

Corrections Deputy
Control Room Officer
Corrections Deputy
Sergeant

RN

Booking Support Officer

Corrections Deputy

Mental Health Professional

Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
LPN

Booking Support Officer
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
LPN

Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
LPN

ARNP

Corrections Deputy
Classification Specialist
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Admin Asst
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Finance Supervisor
Corrections Deputy
Sergeant
Corrections Deputy

Corrections Deputy
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6214
7199
6216
6151
7143
7044
6186
7257
6142
6137
7207
7247
6347
6281
7147
6177
6205
6236
7197
7103
6023
7155
6068
6064
6271
6244
6027
6047
6166
6267
6213
6072
4272
6325
6211
7040
6190
6263
6067
6174



Ogawa Robert Lieutenant 6160

Ohipeni Benjamin Corrections Deputy 6218
Olson Leonard Corrections Deputy 6326
Organ Rachel Control Room Officer 7083
Orosz Katalin Corrections Deputy 6285
Osei-Shearman Ebenezer Corrections Deputy 6227
Ottulich Brittani Corrections Deputy 6286
Ottulich Craig Corrections Deputy 6187
Parker Harry Lieutenant 6108
Parker Kimberly Counselor Supervisor 7028
Parks Jodi Medical Assistant 7227
Patterson Daniel Corrections Deputy 6311
Pellissier David Corrections Deputy 6306
Pendry Patricia Records Supervisor 7052
Penney Daniel Sergeant 6282
Perry Michael Corrections Deputy 6201
Phillips Barbara Inmate Accounts Tech | 7249
Pollack Elizabeth Control Room Officer 7060
Porter Teresa Corrections Deputy 6102
Quinn Brian Corrections Deputy 6200
Radek Thomas Corrections Deputy 6032
Ramirez Kelsey Corrections Deputy 6202
Rathsabanhdith Kerry Corrections Deputy 6372
Rathsabanhdith Seng Corrections Deputy 6253
Ray Amanda Nursing Supervisor 7193
Ray Kraig Corrections Deputy 6209
Remtulla Hussein RN 7172
Reyes Sally Accounting Tech Il 7079
Rhodes Craig Corrections Deputy 6246
Rizk Michael Corrections Deputy 6316
Roach Nancy RN 7245
Roberts Paul Programs Asst I 7019
Roy Kelly Sergeant 6254
Ruble Michael Corrections Deputy 6258
Ryakhovskiy Pavel Corrections Deputy 6057
Salt Jason Corrections Deputy 6304
Santti Patrick Inmate Accounts Tech Il 7030
Saunders Ryan Booking Support Officer 7144
Schedin Lillian RN 7041
Scott Jared Corrections Deputy 6195
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Sejfic
Shaw
Shedrick
Sherry
Sigh
Simonson
Sin
Sisawo
Skarwecki
Smith
Smith
Sonderleiter
Song
Spaetig
Spangler
Spano
Standish
Starmer
Starmer
Stites
Stokes
Sundstrom
Sundt
Sweeney
Swenson
Swinney
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Tennant
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson-Jones
Tonne
TRUE
Urban
Utton
Vagn
Vicencio
Walkden

Admir
Scott
George
Kevin
Shari
Mark
Patric
Hamadi
Kendra
Jeffrey
Thomas
Kenneth
Thomas
Sean
Kelly
Matthew
Jeff
Michael
Soprina
Daniel
Stacy
Brett
Eric
Sean
Michel
James
Beth
Douglas
Jacob
Colin
Natasha
Patricia
Tee-Lee
Pamela
Christian
Bik-Yee ( Betty)
Lori
Shiela (Adriel)
Jimmy

Dale

Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Classification Specialist
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Lieutenant

Inmate Accounts Tech |
RN

Medical Assistant
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Sergeant
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Sergeant
Corrections Deputy
Sergeant
Corrections Deputy
Sergeant

BSO Lead
Corrections Deputy
Admin Coordinator
Corrections Deputy
Health Serv Admin
Corrections Deputy
RN

Sergeant

Records Technician
Booking Support Officer
Corrections Deputy
RN

Accounting Tech Il

Corrections Receptionist |

Corrections Deputy

Corrections Deputy
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6203
6140
7021
6196
6076
6075
7246
7226
7166
6018
6283
6237
6131
6345
6198
6143
6138
6122
6040
6101
6116
6010
6030
6113
7015
6149
7035
6056
7151
6134
7221
6193
7191
7238
6350
7186
7252
7233
6366
6378



Walters
Wang
Warner
Warnken
Weston
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Wilson
Wilson
Wold
Woods
Woods
Woolley
Wright
Wu
Yanes
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Zabelle

Zacharias

Benny
Betty
Cynthia
Scott

Tracy
Jeffrey
Randall
Linda

Brian
Christopher
Erik

John
Zachary
Mark
Jason

Jun (Vincent)
Hector
Brittany
Daniel
Dawn
Jason

Kevin
Gueri (Mishelle)

Karen

Corrections Deputy
Inmate Accounts Lead
Corrections Asst Il
Sergeant
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Booking Support Officer
Corrections Deputy
Control Room Officer
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Corrections Deputy
Records Technician
Sergeant

RN

Control Room Officer
Lieutenant

Control Room Officer
RN
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6124
7173
7206
6305
6073
6276
6161
7219
6192
7202
6022
6129
6155
6148
6294
6358
6204
7254
6044
7116
7039
6014
7131
7222
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